Vehicle
2016 Ford Explorer 3.7L AWD

2012 Chevrolet Tahoe, 4WD, 5.3L

2016 Dodge 1500, 4WD, 5.7L

2014 International Terrastar, 6.4L

2013 Freightliner, M2106, 8.3 L

Delivery

Oklahoma State Contract SW307A

Item
Air Filter
Oil Filter
Cab Filter
Ford approved antifreeze per gallon

Air Filter

Oil Filter

Cab Filter

Chevrolet approved antifreeze per gallon
Transmission Filter

Air Filter
Oil Filter
Dodge approved antifreeze per gallon

Oil Filter

Air Filter

Oil Filter

Fuel Filter

Cab Filter

Freightliner approved antifreeze per gallon

Carburetor cleaner (case)

Brake clean (case)

Brake fluid (case)

22 in. wiper blades (case)

Front brake pads (set) Ford Explorer

Frequency

NAPA local
purchase price

O'Reilly State
Contract Pricing

$6.13 $7.77
$4.11 $4.01
$4.70 $6.79
$6.27 $19.99
$7.12 $11.92
$2.02 $3.76
$37.68 $34.99
$12.54 $18.99
$12.40 $21.38
$10.71 $13.03
$2.38 $3.76
$7.28 $14.99
$14.25 $21.37
$10.25 $31.52
$19.54 $29.30
$9.80 $27.74
$7.74 $11.60
$15.99 $19.99
$41.88 $37.68
$47.88 $32.28
$59.88 $56.28
$106.40 $19.90
$35.99 $51.84
$482.94 $500.88
Unlimited 5-10 per day

NAPA State
Contract Pricing

$7.23
$4.85
$5.54
$8.99

$8.39
$2.38
$42.75
$13.99
$13.69

$12.60
$10.71
$8.99

$34.20

$24.59
$46.90
$23.52
$18.56
$13.78

$49.32
$56.28
$99.00
$136.70
$52.16

$695.12

Unlimited

O'Reilly local
purchase price

$16.99
$7.99
$13.49
$19.99

$25.99
$6.49

$34.99
$18.99
$22.99

$26.99
$6.49
$14.99

$48.99

$66.99
$65.99
$62.99
$25.99
$19.99

$41.88
$51.48
$59.88
$71.91
$60.99

$793.46

5-10 per day



