## Oklahoma State Contract SW307A

		NAPA local purchase price	O'Reilly State Contract Pricing	NAPA State Contract Pricing	O'Reilly local purchase price
		purchase price	Contract Fricing	Contract Friends	purchase price
Vehicle	Item				
2016 Ford Explorer 3.7L AWD	Air Filter	\$6.13	\$7.77	\$7.23	\$16.99
	Oil Filter	\$4.11	\$4.01	\$4.85	\$7.99
	Cab Filter	\$4.70	\$6.79	\$5.54	\$13.49
	Ford approved antifreeze per gallon	\$6.27	\$19.99	\$8.99	\$19.99
2012 Chevrolet Tahoe, 4WD, 5.3L	Air Filter	\$7.12	\$11.92	\$8.39	\$25.99
	Oil Filter	\$2.02	\$3.76	\$2.38	\$6.49
	Cab Filter	\$37.68	\$34.99	\$42.75	\$34.99
	Chevrolet approved antifreeze per gallon	\$12.54	\$18.99	\$13.99	\$18.99
	Transmission Filter	\$12.40	\$21.38	\$13.69	\$22.99
2016 Dodge 1500, 4WD, 5.7L	Air Filter	\$10.71	\$13.03	\$12.60	\$26.99
	Oil Filter	\$2.38	\$3.76	\$10.71	\$6.49
	Dodge approved antifreeze per gallon	\$7.28	\$14.99	\$8.99	\$14.99
2014 International Terrastar, 6.4L	Oil Filter	\$14.25	\$21.37	\$34.20	\$48.99
2013 Freightliner, M2106, 8.3 L	Air Filter	\$10.25	\$31.52	\$24.59	\$66.99
	Oil Filter	\$19.54	\$29.30	\$46.90	\$65.99
	Fuel Filter	\$9.80	\$27.74	\$23.52	\$62.99
	Cab Filter	\$7.74	\$11.60	\$18.56	\$25.99
	Freightliner approved antifreeze per gallon	\$15.99	\$19.99	\$13.78	\$19.99
	Carburetor cleaner (case)	\$41.88	\$37.68	\$49.32	\$41.88
	Brake clean (case)	\$47.88	\$32.28	\$56.28	\$51.48
	Brake fluid (case)	\$59.88	\$56.28	\$99.00	\$59.88
	22 in. wiper blades (case)	\$106.40	\$19.90	\$136.70	\$71.91
	Front brake pads (set) Ford Explorer	\$35.99	\$51.84	\$52.16	\$60.99
		\$482.94	<u>\$500.88</u>	<u>\$695.12</u>	<u>\$793.46</u>
Delivery	Frequency	Unlimited	5-10 per day	Unlimited	5-10 per day